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< Service i
g o\ 13-04-2024 Saturday Investiture Cerenluny> - ‘Nurloiizm Acti
~* . " N C
; s !P' 15-04-2024 Monday F.nglls(l:) Pocml.lll.ccnalmn Ito 10m “Xct:::g
\ ompetition
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¢ — |
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(’ \ y
1R (S S E— N—————
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g' \ T to to Test April 2024 €n Test
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5‘ )‘ May Month 2024 D
< ; -
5] 7 01-05-2024 Wednesday Labour’s Day Celebration Nur to 12t Activity
<
|
5 \ a Pg 06-05-2024 Monday Monthly Test -1 Nur to 12th Exams
I to o
<t ’4' 14-05-2024 Tuesday
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< /1 Competition(Hindi and
g. \ [ English)
< 18
Al a *\ 3 | 25052024 | Sawrday PTM
5: \&\jl 27-05-2024 Monday Educational Trip All Activity
<3 ’ to to
S \/ 29-05-2024 | Wednesday
5 i 30-05-2024 Thursday Summer Break Commence All Holiday
g \(\\{ July Month 2024
<t \-
< && ¢ [ 03072024 | Wednesday School Re-opens
115\
g. \ " 04-07-2024 Thursday | Practical Dictation Written 1stto 10th Written Test
< \ te to Test July 2024
g, / 10-07-2024 | Wednesday
g* 4 15-07-2024 | Monday Unit Test -1 Commence All Exam
[ D to to
Al Aty | 23072024 | Tuesday
g \} 27-07-2024 Saturday ' P.T.M
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| e
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? \/ TT17-08-2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition Nurto 12m Activity \ 'j
((' | ”"]’()’.();;.‘2(')2‘1' Monday Raksha Bandhan All Hol “l ;
¢ A L N oliday A 5
::' [ l\\<,- "'éft:()fi-ZON Saturday Janmashtami Celebration Nur to 12m Activity 7/' .i
“ y I T ———— — " .4 7 )
= 2202« i ‘ ashtami ' /
5 s \ , 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami Al Holiday D | /I e ',;
( \ ! e S P TN N = 5 \ ]
) ot September Month 2024 — £2
< R I A - g, 1>
5 '7 02-09-2024 Monday Revision of Half Yearly Al " Revision ; {2
Examination Commence -vision \ 2
é nmence /
< ‘{' T 02-09-2024 Monday Practical Dictation Written BT L0 | Writtam a ] \ 'i
5 | D, to to Tesl September 2024 o 1o Writien Test 2| {2
> / 15
4 o f .09- 4 Saturda /
5. \/" ’%1333854 'l‘hursdnil, Teacher’s Day Celebration | Al | Acriono 1 l '/:’ Ci
¢ . ' . ation All Activity \ :i
< — 5 - oy — R B \ :'
? ‘/ 14-09-2024 Saturday Holy Cross Feast Day All Celebration "( !i
— = \ {>
5 :&: 16-09-2024 Monday Preparatory Holiday All Holiday f.' ‘,g
5 e, (5 17-09-2024 Tuesday Half Yearly Exams All Exam }j,' ;ﬁ
g &\.:. o to to Commence . i“ "I' >
a | 01-10-2024 Tuesday /& 12
5 ’,’ October Month 2024 '(/ "’i
¢ l‘%' 02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday ; "ﬁ
< / \ \ f
< {, E — \ {>
5 . 08-10-2024 Tuesday Inter- Ilguse En_gl'|5h Debate I1to 12 Competition | :i
$ | ) ompetition ol 15
5 {f\'\} 09-10-2024 Wednesday Project Green Earth IVto 12t Activity ? ';' - :g
. P B
g / 11-10-2024 Friday Dussehra Celebration Nur to 12t Activity "‘ :;
< §
51 7 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra All Holiday \( :§
< \
, 19-10-2024 Saturda R I b
5 ‘{\{ y esult (()fljl:lr::f) Yearly All Result Al 2;
Al \- >/, !
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- .
< \ { / &
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€ | AN 1
e A | ()
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g & \} to to Written Test November Test b | ;’f o 11
) 23-11-2024 | Saturday 2024 . VTl
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f; Yy » December Month 2024 \s Eg
:; "gﬁ ~ 08-12- 2024 Sunday Annual Function All Activity a) ,:)
f} I3 12-12-2024 Thursday Inter House Science Quiz 1l'to 12 Competition -f"/, };
< \\<g o Competition *?“; ig
St A ¢ 14-12-2024 | Saturday PTM All Result o b P 1
(3, | \,' 16-12-2024 Monday Inter House Maths Quiz 11 to 12t Competition n/"' y };
f: 1 '-!‘\’ Competition Ye, 12
<(4 ] / 24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration All Activity \".‘ };
| ] \
5,1 Y 25-12-2024 Wednesday | Christmas Day All Holiday " ) f;
< } } '} € ' January Month 2025 /Ji' ‘;;
I K-\ 01-01-2025 | Wednesday New Year All Holida | P4
<y | ' 13-01-2025 Monda Lohri Celebration All Activit >
(' | \/ y y |)
S L/ February Month 2025 \ 5
< l Y 03-02-2025 Monday Revision for Annual All Revision X f;
$ ! ",A\ Examination Commence \ ‘:;
:,' l \\{ 03-02-2025 Monday | Practical Dictation Written 1stto 10t Written | 113
< | \ 4 to to Test February 2025 Test al-f B
<tla\'r | 08022025 | Saturda 17 4 112
HIERY turday . 1 /alls
< \ Y 22-02-2025 Saturday Preparatory Holiday All Holiday \Vo) $>
} &/ to to & )'g
< 1 f 24-02-2025 Monday AR P
< \ ) i d
< ' ‘l' = 25-02-2025 Tuesday Annual Examination Nur. to 12t Exam A ,i;
$ L2 to to Commence @ j;
<&\t 12-03-2025 | Wednesday t/ 5
S \\/J 26-02-2025 | Wednesday Maha Shivaratri All Holiday \\ {;
f} / March Month 2025 \\ | 5;
::, ‘ 22-03-2025 Saturday Result Declaration Nur to Result i;
ed | | I gthg 1 1th ‘>
‘(’ | \‘\ April Month 2025 ﬁ' i;
< \\<,, 07-04-2025 | Monday , New Session Begins | All l - f 2)
<1 o CP Yol
1 IR AY N.B. Every Effort will be made to adhere to the dates outlined above. However, & 2
) SRR Y VANERE P
S if changes are necessitated because of unforeseen Circumstances, please bear & 112
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